
Kerala Tourism National Partnership Meets – 2023-24

National Partnership Meet - Schedule - 2023/24
Month Date Weekday Partnership Meets State Table Nos

September 12-Sep 2023 Tue Kolkata West Bengal 45
14-Sep 2023 Thu Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 40

October

03-Oct 2023 Tue Pune Maharashtra 45
05-Oct 2023 Thu Mumbai Maharashtra 45
10-Oct 2023 Tue Surat Gujarat 45
12-Oct 2023 Thu Rajkot Gujarat 40

Month Date Weekday Partnership Meets State Table Nos

January 16-Jan 2024 Tue Chandigarh Punjab 45
18-Jan 2024 Thu Delhi Delhi 45

February
13-Feb 2024 Tue Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 40
15-Feb 2024 Thu Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 40
27-Feb 2024 Tue Ahmedabad Gujarat 45

March 19-Mar 2024 Tue Hyderabad Telangana 45

Online registration will commence on 10th August 2023 at 11.00 am.


